BOROUGH 1 - MANHATTAN

JUNE

JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER
JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH

TOTALS

BRINKS

514020.
509956.
552514.
515989.
610935.
544244,
516837.
572107.
545574.
521384.

5403566.

BOROUGH 2 - BRONX

HONTH
JUNE

JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER
JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH

TOTALS

BRINKS

172248.
147874.
185132.
+98
171370.
172540.
156997.
212429.
S ¥

153801

167081

168249.
1707725,

75
91
66
38
15

3
43
30
95

98

14

75
06
59

20
16
47
17

97
48

TABLE 2

BRINKS AND CDC
TOTAL MONTHLY REVENUE

BY BOROUGH
(DOLLARS)

coc

617167.
577356.
587427.
562563.
649431
546475.
604395.
529830.
520656.
610794.

5806101

coc

193568.
177422.
160888.
192397.
185692.
151736,
217169.
159475.
163637.
184739.

1786727.

R4

57
21
92

.80

85
33
89
95
84

.00

64
87
29
21
53
75
43
16
85
02

75

103146.82
67399.30
34913.26
46574.56
38496.25

2230.92
87557.90

-42276.41

-24918.00
89409.86

402534.86

DIFFERENCE

21319.89
29548.81

-24244.30

38595.23
14322.33

-20803.41

60171.96

-52954.01
- 3443.28

16489.05
79002.27



TABLE 2

(continued)
BORJOUGH 3 - BROOKLYN
HIONTH BRINKS CbC DIFFERENCE
JUNE 334444 . 31 413526.68 79082.37
JULY 331552.35 404325.44 72773.09
AUGUST 391526.87 355632.¢64 -35894.23
SEPTEMBER 322736.64 373637.62 ‘ 50900.98
OCTOBER 37327.62 430727.70 54400.06
NOVEMBER 365198.45 349802.88 -15395.57
DECEMBER 384374.48 449129.55 64755.07
JANUARY 373372.12 319524.25 -53847.87
FEBRUARY 381853.78 39537962 13516.84
MARCH 346960.70 348704.77 1744 .07
TOTALS 3608347.32 3840382.15 232034.83
EOROUGH 4 - QUEENS
MONTH _BRINKS CDC DIFFERENCE
JUNE 542397.98 597981.47 55583.49
JULY 498566.88 603577.50 105011.02
AUGUST 505979.59 535147.55 29167.96
SEPTEMBER 504805.89 586253.91 81448.02
OCTOBER 570102.69 640020.96 69988. 27
NOVEIBER 524937.50 555120.31 30182.81
DECEMBER 554671.23 617290.30 62619.07
JANUARY 560534.77 556094.88 -4439.89
FEBRUARY 519236.18 510704.47 - -8531.71
MARCH 541272.66 599673.69 58401.03
TOTALS 5322505. 37 5801935.44 479430.07
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Figure 1
Time Series Plot
Brinks and CDC Revenue
June, 1979, to March, 1981
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Figure 2

Time Series Plot
Brinks and CDC Revenue
By Borough
June, 1979, to May, 1981
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Figure 2
(continued)
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Figure 2
(continued)
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Figure 2
(continued

(ISt
misc

SYNEOL USED IS
YNEOL USED 1S

4 Queens
S

€ + < <« <« < <

PLOT OF BRIREV * MONTH
PLOT OF CDCREV * MONTH

Borough
BRIREV *
786628

T —
— —
S —
—

\C
-
\Pu-\\
e ad
—
eang g
III
s
ey
—
\\‘\\
C“\\\-
III
-———
© o~
/,
=~
-2
—
\.\\\
CD =
]
|
&,
B/
\.uh.
D‘n.
\hb
B/
v
-
.fAAAAA.?AAAAA.?AAAAA
[~ =] o (=) [
s (=5 L w
= X =
[~ [ <O
% =] u o
o o u u

INNIAIY

- KRS e

priv]
4peaes

“+ O v B M

-+ CO v O U

4 CO v T v

4 o o v cu

+ CO D vt -

+ €O BV v O

4+ oo ® o

4+ o o o co

4+ CO D O~

4+ U O O WO

+ co o

-+ 00 O O -

4 O DD

-+ O O 0y

+ O R D -

4 r~ o e cu

-, e Y v ey

4+ T

-+ N OO O

+ N~ Oy D OO

-+ O CO .

“+ N~ O SO O

KOHTH



REVENUE

Borough = 5 Richmond
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Figure 2

(continued)
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REVENUES DELIVERED PER METER-DAY COLLECTED 3
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p CHART 13
REVENUES DELIVERED PER METER-DAY COLLECTED
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: CHART 14

REVENUES DELIVERED PER METER-DAY COLLECTED
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CHART 15
REVENUES DELIVERED PER METER-DAY COLLECTED
BROOKLYN
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; CHART 16
REVENUES DELIVERED PER METER-DAY COLLECTED
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CHART 17
REVENUES DELIVERED PER METER-DAY COLLECTED
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